附表7：
广州大学2020年硕士研究生复试结果公布表（第三批）

学院名称：物理与电子工程学院

	专业名称
	考生
姓名
	考生编号
	性别
	初试
总分
	复试
成绩
	录取成绩
[（初试成绩总和/5）*0.5+复试成绩*0.5]
	录取成绩本
专业内排名
	是否学院
拟录取

	物理电子学
	郭浩民
	105610200008366
	男
	306
	85.12
	73.16
	1
	拟录取

	物理电子学
	陈莞君
	105590210006684
	女
	299
	74.40
	67.10
	2
	拟录取

	电子信息
	阳超
	105330431012934
	男
	365
	87.84
	80.42
	1
	拟录取

	电子信息
	彭奕芬
	105580762113865
	女
	343
	86.86
	77.62
	2
	拟录取

	电子信息
	陈伟坚
	105580762113900
	男
	332
	87.00
	76.70
	3
	拟录取

	电子信息
	刘熠翕
	103840213613935
	女
	326
	86.24
	75.12
	4
	本人放弃

	电子信息
	林准
	118450005006485
	男
	338
	82.68
	75.14
	5
	拟录取

	电子信息
	谌伦源
	105610200004388
	男
	332
	83.68
	75.04
	6
	拟录取

	电子信息
	严剑锋
	106100085421711
	男
	327
	83.16
	74.28
	7
	拟录取

	电子信息
	侯明江
	106980142510789
	男
	327
	81.00
	73.20
	8
	拟录取

	电子信息
	洪豆
	103350000924837
	女
	302
	85.40
	72.90
	9
	拟录取

	电子信息
	黄科凯
	101450000013665
	男
	311
	81.52
	71.86
	10
	拟录取

	电子信息
	吕娅昭
	105580762100672
	女
	300
	83.36
	71.68
	11
	拟录取

	电子信息
	王铄
	104870000141104
	男
	276
	88.12
	71.66
	12
	拟录取

	电子信息
	杜泱
	106100085421809
	男
	348
	71.88
	70.74
	13
	拟录取

	电子信息
	赵振博
	105610200003985
	男
	342
	71.40
	69.90
	14
	

	电子信息
	张林怡
	106980611104770
	女
	338
	67.32
	67.46
	15
	

	电子信息
	成凯阳
	102550000009144
	男
	311
	71.84
	67.02
	16
	

	电子信息
	黄沥锋
	105580762113657
	男
	289
	69.72
	63.76
	17
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